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DYNAMIC LIFT ARM
LENGTH RANGE
STRAIGHT = MAX
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MOUNTING PATTERN

COMPATIBILITY
100 X 100
/5 X75

TILT RANGE
75° UP

HEIGHT ADJUST RANGE

MANUAL (7") + DYNAMIC (13")
23.02
3.02
[584.7}
76.7

|

63.5 A
12.7

10° DOWN\ 3‘
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